Cameron Medical Clinic, Cameron, TX

Scott & White Clinic, Cameron, Tx

Clifton Medical Center - Goodall Witcher, Clifton, TX

Baylor Scott & White, Copperas Cove, Tx
Cove Medical Clinic, Copperas Cove, Tx
Family Medicine Clinic, Copperas Cove, TX
Darnell Hospital, Fort Hood, Tx

Coryell Medical Clinic, Gatesville, TX

Scott & White, Gatesville, TX

Bond Family Health Clinic, Groesbeck, Tx
Limestone Medical Center, Groesbeck, Tx
Family Medicine Clinic, Harker Heights, TX
Scott & White, Harker Heights, Tx

Family Practice Rural Health, Hamilton, Tx

Scott & White Clinic, Kingsland, Tx

Seton Kingsland Healthcare Center, Kingsland, Tx

Family Medicine Clinic, Lampasas, TX

Seton Lampasas Healthcare Center, Lampasas, Tx

Scott & White Clinic, Llano, Tx

Frontera Healthcare, Mason, Tx

McGregor Community Clinic, McGregor, Tx
Parkview Hospital, Mexia, Tx

Urgent Care, Mexia, Tx

Little River, Rockdale, TX

Rockdale Family Care Center, Rockdale, TX
Heart of TX Internal Medicine, San Saba, TX
Scott & White Clinic, San Saba, TX
Providence Family Medical Clinic, Waco, Tx

West Oak Medical Clinic, West, Tx

2546976554

2546051100

2546758332

2545429000

2545185511

2545477777

2542871134

2548652166

2542486500

2547293356

2547293281

2546907546

2549537700

2543863102

3253889400

5127153106

5125563621

5125565362

3252474131

3253475926

2548409171

2545625332

2545622500

5124464555

5124464500

3253725701

3253725163

2545376270

2548263865



